
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 
4/19/2019 3:52:30 PM 
Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Gerard McCall um [GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Chris Holmquist 
[cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Hodil, Robert B. [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; David Stone 
[david@stoneplanningllc.com]; Benham Wrigley [BWrigley@cslintl.com]; Juliana Rogers 

[Juliana.Rogers@cslintl.com]; Adam Kerns [AKerns@cslintl.com]; Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Dan Gershwin [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com] 

Los Angeles Arena Events Discussion 
Teleconference (510 338-9438 Access Code 625 508 449 Link Below 

4/23/2019 9:00:00 AM 
4/23/2019 10:00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Busy 

Recurrence: (none) 

Click HERE to Join the Meeting 

Conference Line: 

Access Code: 

Please forward as necessary. 


